
2022 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE  

     (Nashville, TN)  
  

  
Start Date  
Monday, March 14, 2022  

  
End Date  

Friday, March 18, 2022   

  
Workshop Link  
2.60 - 5-Day Contractors Intensive  

  
Location  
TN  

Monday, March 21, 2022  Thursday, March 24, 2022  3.30 - Walling Skills Intensive  TN  

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Sunday, October 23, 2022 1.20 - Two-Day Intro TN 

Sunday, October 23, 2022 Monday, October 24, 2022 2.40 - Cheek Rebuild TN 

Monday, November 14, 2022  Friday, November 18, 2022  2.60 - 5-Day Contractors Intensive  TN  

Saturday, November 19, 2022 Saturday, November 19, 2022 
2.20 - Retaining Walls TN 

Sunday, November 20, 2022 Sunday, November 20, 2022 3.10 - Steps & Stairs TN 

Monday, November 21, 2022 Monday, November 21, 2022 3.20 - Fundamentals of Flagging TN 
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https://thestonetrust.org/events/1-20-two-day-introductory-workshop-outdoor-october-22-23-2022-nashville-tn/
https://thestonetrust.org/events/2-40-cheek-end-workshop-2-day-outdoor-october-22-23-2022-nashville-tn/
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https://thestonetrust.org/events/2-20-retaining-wall-workshop-1-day-outdoor-november-19-2022-nashville-tn/
https://thestonetrust.org/events/3-10-dry-stone-steps-stairs-workshop-1-day-november-20-2022-nashville-tn/
https://thestonetrust.org/events/3-20-flagging-patio-workshop-1-day-november-21-2022-nashville-tn/

